
Ikastetxea Hezkuntza-etapa Espezialitatea Txandak Ereduak

010012 CPI Ikasbidea Ikastola IPI (ARRATZUA-UBARRUNDIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010174 CPEIPS Laudio Ikastola HLBHIP (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010237 CPEIPS Vera Cruz HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez A B 

010239 CPEIPS Ceu Virgen Niña HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A 

010251 CPEIPS Pedagógica San Prudencio S.C.L. HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010330 IES Ekialdea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010349 IES Samaniego-Laguardia BHI (LAGUARDIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

010616 CPEIPS Nclic School HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez B 

012137 CPI Juan Zaragueta Herri Eskola IPI (ORIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012168 CEPA Oarsoaldea HHI (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK

012225 IES Bideberri BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

012282 IES Oianguren BHI (ORDIZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012286 IES J.M. Iparragirre BHI (URRETXU) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012298 IES Zumaia BHI (ZUMAIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012309 CPEIPS Aita Larramendi Ikastola HLBHIP (ANDOAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012328 CPEIPS Elgoibar Ikastola HLBHIP (ELGOIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012331 CPEPS Almen Ikastola LBHIP (ESKORIATZA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012336 CPEIPS Uzturpe Ikastola HLBHIP (IBARRA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012342 CPEIPS Haztegi Ikastola HLBHIP (LEGAZPI) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012346 CPEIPS Gaztelupe-Arimazubi Ikastola HLBHIP (ARRASATE / MONDRAGÓN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012350 CPEIPS Orio Ikastola HLBHIP (ORIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012352 CPEIPS Haurtzaro Ikastola HLBHIP (OIARTZUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012353 CPEIPS Pasaia-Lezo Lizeoa HLBHIP (PASAIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012357 CPEIPS Orereta HLBHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez B D 

012363 CPEIPS Ekintza HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

012364 CPEIPS Herri-Ametsa Ikastola HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012375 CPEIPS Usabalgo Laskorain Ikastola HLBHIP (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012380 CPEIPS Mariaren Lagundia Ikastola HLBHIP (BERGARA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012381 CPEIPS Zubimusu Ikastola-Villabona HLBHIP (VILLABONA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012386 CPEIPS Salbatore Mitxelena HLBHIP (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012404 CPEIPS Iraurgi HLBHIP (AZPEITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
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012439 CPEPS Erain LBHIP (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A 

012473 CPEIPS Sagrado Corazón HLBHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012549 CPEIPS Sagrado Corazón HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012585 CPEIPS Antoniano Ikastetxea HLBHIP (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012965 IES Cristóbal Gamón BHI (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

012982 IES Xabier Zubiri-Manteo BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013012 IES Hernani BHI (HERNANI) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013013 IES Pío Baroja BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Gauez A D 

013085 IES Antigua-Luberri BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013379 CPES Oiartzo Batxilergo Ikastola BHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa D 

013461 IES Beasain BHI (BEASAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013541 CPES Goierri Eskolako Batxilergoa BHIP (ORDIZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa

013554 IES Oriarte BHI (LASARTE-ORIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013584 CPES Magale Salestarrak BHIP (URNIETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014456 IES Arratia BHI (IGORRE) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014466 IES Txorierri BHI (DERIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014493 CPEIPS Andra Mari Ikastola HLBHIP (AMOREBIETA-ETXANO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

014494 CPEIPS Lauaxeta Ikastola HLBHIP (AMOREBIETA-ETXANO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014495 CPEIPS Abusu Ikastola HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

014502 CPEIPS Eleizalde Ikastola HLBHIP (BERMEO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

014510 CPI Karmelo Ikastola IPI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

014512 CPEIPS Kirikiño Ikastola HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014516 CPEIPS Urretxindorra Ikastola HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014527 CPEIPS Seber Altube Ikastola HLBHIP (GERNIKA-LUMO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

014530 CPEIPS Resurrección M. De Azkue Ikastola HLBHIP (LEKEITIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

014544 CPEIPS Asti-Leku Ikastola HLBHIP (PORTUGALETE) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014587 CPEIPS Salesianos Barakaldo  HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

014639 CPEIPS Maristak Bilbao HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014729 CPEIPS San Jose-Jesuitak HLBHIP (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014792 CPEIPS Karmengo Ama HLBHIP (PORTUGALETE) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014808 CPEIPS San Francisco Javier HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B 



014849 CPEIPS Padre Andrés Urdaneta HLBHIP (LOIU) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B 

015090 IES Juan Orobiogoitia BHI (IURRETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015189 CPEIPS Elorrioko Txintxirri Ikastola HLBHIP (ELORRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 

010012 CPI Ikasbidea Ikastola IPI (ARRATZUA-UBARRUNDIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010012 CPI Ikasbidea Ikastola IPI (ARRATZUA-UBARRUNDIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010012 CPI Ikasbidea Ikastola IPI (ARRATZUA-UBARRUNDIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010012 CPI Ikasbidea Ikastola IPI (ARRATZUA-UBARRUNDIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010046 IES Aniturri BHI (AGURAIN/SALVATIERRA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010135 IES Los Herrán BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A D 

010174 CPEIPS Laudio Ikastola HLBHIP (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010233 CPEIPS San Viator HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B 

010319 IES Zaraobe BHI (AMURRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

010329 IES Mendebaldea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010513 IES Zabalgana BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010572 CPI Sansomendi IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B D 

010604 CPI Mendialdea IPI (CAMPEZO/KANPEZU) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

010613 CPI Samaniego IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B D 

012117 IES Olazabal BHI (LEGAZPI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012132 IES Mutriku BHI (MUTRIKU) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012137 CPI Juan Zaragueta Herri Eskola IPI (ORIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

012173 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012225 IES Bideberri BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B D 

012282 IES Oianguren BHI (ORDIZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012286 IES J.M. Iparragirre BHI (URRETXU) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012292 IES Lizardi BHI (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012298 IES Zumaia BHI (ZUMAIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012298 IES Zumaia BHI (ZUMAIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012309 CPEIPS Aita Larramendi Ikastola HLBHIP (ANDOAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012328 CPEIPS Elgoibar Ikastola HLBHIP (ELGOIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

012331 CPEPS Almen Ikastola LBHIP (ESKORIATZA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012336 CPEIPS Uzturpe Ikastola HLBHIP (IBARRA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

012341 CPEIPS San Benito Ikastola HLBHIP (LAZKAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012342 CPEIPS Haztegi Ikastola HLBHIP (LEGAZPI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 



012346 CPEIPS Gaztelupe-Arimazubi Ikastola HLBHIP (ARRASATE / MONDRAGÓN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012350 CPEIPS Orio Ikastola HLBHIP (ORIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

012352 CPEIPS Haurtzaro Ikastola HLBHIP (OIARTZUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

012352 CPEIPS Haurtzaro Ikastola HLBHIP (OIARTZUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

012432 CPEIPS Aratz Ikastola HLBHIP (HERNANI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B D 

012537 CPEIPS San Ignacio De Loyola HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

012545 CPEIPS San Patricio HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A 

012547 CPEIPS Elaienea HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

012945 IES Kurtzebarri BHI (ARETXABALETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B D 

012958 IES Lauaizeta Ikastola BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

012981 IES Ipintza BHI (BERGARA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012985 IES Azkoitia BHI (AZKOITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012991 CPEIPS Elkar Hezi HLBHIP (OÑATI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013379 CPES Oiartzo Batxilergo Ikastola BHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa D 

013379 CPES Oiartzo Batxilergo Ikastola BHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa D 

013431 IES Elgoibar BHI (ELGOIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013461 IES Beasain BHI (BEASAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013554 IES Oriarte BHI (LASARTE-ORIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013555 IES Urola Ikastola BHI (AZPEITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013584 CPES Magale Salestarrak BHIP (URNIETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014064 IES Antonio Trueba BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014065 IES Cruces BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

014066 IES Beurko BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014086 IES Urbi BHI (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014087 IES Uribarri BHI (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014186 IES Botikazar BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa D 

014188 IES Gabriel Aresti BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014189 IES Miguel De Unamuno BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Gauez, GoizezD 

014189 IES Miguel De Unamuno BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Gauez, GoizezD 

014200 IES Eskurtze BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014278 IES Elexalde BHI (GALDAKAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014339 IES Jose Miguel Barandiaran BHI (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 



014440 IES Ángela Figuera BHI (SESTAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A D 

014451 IES Balmaseda BHI (BALMASEDA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014456 IES Arratia BHI (IGORRE) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014495 CPEIPS Abusu Ikastola HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014505 CPEIPS Artxandape Ikastola HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014516 CPEIPS Urretxindorra Ikastola HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014521 CPEIPS Eguzkibegi Ikastola HLBHIP (GALDAKAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014526 CPEIPS San Fidel Ikastola HLBHIP (GERNIKA-LUMO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014530 CPEIPS Resurrección M. De Azkue Ikastola HLBHIP (LEKEITIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014531 CPEIPS Bera-Kruz Ikastola HLBHIP (MARKINA-XEMEIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014537 CPEIPS Larramendi Ikastola HLBHIP (MUNGIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014543 CPEIPS Zubi-Zahar Ikastola HLBHIP (ONDARROA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014544 CPEIPS Asti-Leku Ikastola HLBHIP (PORTUGALETE) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014554 CPEIPS Zubi-Zaharra Ikastola HLBHIP (BALMASEDA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014566 CPEIPS El Carmelo HLBHIP (AMOREBIETA-ETXANO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014586 CPEIPS San Juan Bosco HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B 

014619 CPEIPS Ángeles Custodios HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B D 

014639 CPEIPS Maristak Bilbao HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014639 CPEIPS Maristak Bilbao HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014709 CPEIPS Trueba De Artxanda HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B 

014754 CPEIPS Santisima Trinidad HLBHIP (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B 

014761 CPEIPS Avellaneda HLBHIP (GÜEÑES) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014816 CPEIPS San Felix Ikastola HLBHIP (ORTUELLA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014828 CPEIPS Maristak Zalla HLBHIP (ZALLA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

014854 CPEIPS Vizcaya HLBHIP (ZAMUDIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B 

015074 IES Ibaizabal BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

015078 IES Zorroza BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015082 IES Elorrio BHI (ELORRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

015088 IES Bengoetxe BHI (GALDAKAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015106 IES Bermeo BHI (BERMEO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015109 IES Aixerrota BHI (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

015307 IES Fray Juan De Zumarraga-Durango BHI (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015623 IES Ondarroa BHI (ONDARROA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 



015623 IES Ondarroa BHI (ONDARROA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015624 IES Lekeitio BHI (LEKEITIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015625 IES Kantauri BHI (SANTURTZI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Gauez, GoizezD 

015626 IES Axular BHI (SANTURTZI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015626 IES Axular BHI (SANTURTZI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015723 CPI Soloarte IPI (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez B 

015724 IES Ignacio Ellacuría-Zurbaran BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015724 IES Ignacio Ellacuría-Zurbaran BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015757 CPI Eretza Berri IPI (GÜEÑES) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez D 

015764 IES Artabe BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez A 

015764 IES Artabe BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAGoizez A 

015779 IES Ermua BHI (ERMUA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

015831 CPES Politeknika Ikastegia Txorierri S. Coop. BHIP (DERIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa D 

015838 CPES Lea-Artibai Batxilergoa BHIP (MARKINA-XEMEIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa D 

015845 CPEIPS Salesianos Deusto HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez A B 

015870 CPEIPS Centro San Viator HLBHIP (SOPUERTA) DBH-BATXILERGOA BIOLOGIA ETA GEOLOGIAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

010157 IES Murgia BHI (ZUIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez B D 

010237 CPEIPS Vera Cruz HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez A B 

010257 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

010266 IES Miguel De Unamuno BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

010330 IES Ekialdea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

010351 IES Laudio BHI (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

012298 IES Zumaia BHI (ZUMAIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012349 CPEIPS Txantxiku Ikastola HLBHIP (OÑATI) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012357 CPEIPS Orereta HLBHIP (ERRENTERIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez B D 

012411 CPEIPS La Salle-San Jose HLBHIP (BEASAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

012438 CPEIPS El Pilar-Cia. De María HLBHIP (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

012519 CPEIPS María Reina Eskola HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

012565 CPES Herrikide Eskolapioak BHIP (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

012586 CPEIPS La Salle-San José HLBHIP (ZARAUTZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

012946 IES Soraluze BHI (SORALUZE-PLACENCIA DE LAS ARMAS) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

012980 IES Orixe BHI (TOLOSA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 



012985 IES Azkoitia BHI (AZKOITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013012 IES Hernani BHI (HERNANI) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013013 IES Pío Baroja BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Gauez A D 

013025 IES Usandizaga-Peñaflorida-Amara BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Gauez, GoizezA B D 

013461 IES Beasain BHI (BEASAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013554 IES Oriarte BHI (LASARTE-ORIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013555 IES Urola Ikastola BHI (AZPEITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013584 CPES Magale Salestarrak BHIP (URNIETA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014064 IES Antonio Trueba BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014065 IES Cruces BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

014087 IES Uribarri BHI (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014187 IES Martín De Bertendona BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez A D 

014189 IES Miguel De Unamuno BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Gauez, GoizezD 

014320 IES Gernika BHI (GERNIKA-LUMO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014441 IES Saturnino De La Peña BHI (SESTAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014595 CPEIPS Cooperativa Basauri HLBHIP (BASAURI) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B 

014639 CPEIPS Maristak Bilbao HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014647 CPEIPS Hijas De La Caridad-N. Sra De Begoña HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez B 

014657 CPEIPS Jesuitinas Bilbao La Inmaculada HLBHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B 

014729 CPEIPS San Jose-Jesuitak HLBHIP (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

014737 CPEIPS San Pelayo HLBHIP (ERMUA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez A 

014750 CPEIPS Madre Del Divino Pastor HLBHIP (GETXO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez B 

014761 CPEIPS Avellaneda HLBHIP (GÜEÑES) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

014767 CPEIPS B.V. María HLBHIP (LEIOA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez A B 

014786 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De La Antigua HLBHIP (URDUÑA/ORDUÑA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez B D 

014844 CPEIPS Ayalde HLBHIP (LOIU) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez A 

014951 CPEIPS Alazne HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez A B 

015072 IES Arrigorriaga BHI (ARRIGORRIAGA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015084 IES Erandio BHI (ERANDIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

015143 IES Uribe-Kosta BHI (PLENTZIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015307 IES Fray Juan De Zumarraga-Durango BHI (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015623 IES Ondarroa BHI (ONDARROA) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 



015627 IES Urritxe BHI (AMOREBIETA-ETXANO) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAEgunekoa, Goizez D 

015757 CPI Eretza Berri IPI (GÜEÑES) DBH-BATXILERGOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKAGoizez D 

010178 CPEIPS San Bizente Ikastola HLBHIP (OYÓN-OION) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Goizez D 

010257 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010319 IES Zaraobe BHI (AMURRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010319 IES Zaraobe BHI (AMURRIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010329 IES Mendebaldea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

010351 IES Laudio BHI (LAUDIO/LLODIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

010512 IES Lakua BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012132 IES Mutriku BHI (MUTRIKU) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012349 CPEIPS Txantxiku Ikastola HLBHIP (OÑATI) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Goizez D 

012982 IES Xabier Zubiri-Manteo BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

012985 IES Azkoitia BHI (AZKOITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013431 IES Elgoibar BHI (ELGOIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013461 IES Beasain BHI (BEASAIN) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013555 IES Urola Ikastola BHI (AZPEITIA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014064 IES Antonio Trueba BHI (BARAKALDO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 

014191 IES Rekaldeberri BHI (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 

014320 IES Gernika BHI (GERNIKA-LUMO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014440 IES Ángela Figuera BHI (SESTAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A D 

014441 IES Saturnino De La Peña BHI (SESTAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014451 IES Balmaseda BHI (BALMASEDA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014494 CPEIPS Lauaxeta Ikastola HLBHIP (AMOREBIETA-ETXANO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

014696 CPES San Luis Lanbide Heziketa BHIP (BILBAO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA

015087 IES Etxebarri BHI (ETXEBARRI) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015307 IES Fray Juan De Zumarraga-Durango BHI (DURANGO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015623 IES Ondarroa BHI (ONDARROA) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 

015625 IES Kantauri BHI (SANTURTZI) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Gauez, GoizezD 

015831 CPES Politeknika Ikastegia Txorierri S. Coop. BHIP (DERIO) DBH-BATXILERGOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa D 


